
 AMENDMENT No.1 
 

 
Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/UIP/GMSD-1/2012-13 dated 19.02.2013 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

 
 

1. Page no. 4 Para (2)  
 
Existing 
 

Sl 
No. Description Schedule 

i. Dates of sale of tender enquiry documents 19.02.2013 to 03.04.2013, 10.00 Hrs. to 16.00 
Hrs. (IST) 

ii. Place of sale of Tender Enquiry Documents 

HLL Lifecare Limited, (A Government of 
India Enterprise), Procurement & Consultancy 
Services Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida -
201 307 

iii. Cost of the Tender Enquiry Document Rs. 5000/- 
Iv Pre Tender Meeting Date & Time 26.02.2013, 1100 hrs IST 
V Pre Tender Meeting Venue Same as 2 (ii) 
vi. Closing date & time for receipt of Tender 04.04.2013, 14.30 hrs IST 

vii. Time and date of opening of Techno – 
Commercial tenders 04.04.2013, 15.00 hrs IST  

Viii Venue of Opening of Techno Commercial 
Tender Same as 2 (ii) 

 
Read as: 
 

Sl 
No. Description Schedule 

i. Dates of sale of tender enquiry documents 19.02.2013 to 08.05.2013, 10.00 Hrs. to 16.00 
Hrs. (IST) 

ii. Place of sale of Tender Enquiry Documents 

HLL Lifecare Limited, (A Government of 
India Enterprise), Procurement & Consultancy 
Services Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida -
201 307 

iii. Cost of the Tender Enquiry Document Rs. 5000/- 
Iv Pre Tender Meeting Date & Time  26.02.2013, 1100 hrs IST 
V Pre Tender Meeting Venue  Same as 2 (ii) 
vi. Closing date & time for receipt of Tender 09.05.2013, 14.30 hrs IST 

vii. Time and date of opening of Techno – 
Commercial tenders 09.05.2013, 15.00 hrs IST  

Viii Venue of Opening of Techno Commercial 
Tender Same as 2 (ii) 

 



 
2. Page no. 97-98 Section XXI – Consignee list 
 
 
Add in page no. 98 
 
 

Consignee 
Code Name of Consignee Contact Address. 

MUM Mumbai 

DADG (MS), Government Medical stores 
Depot,  
Mumbai Central, Mumbai400008 
Maharashtra. 
Tel. 022-23078365 

KAR Karnal 

CMO (NFSG), Government Medical 
Store Depot, 
Post Box No 8, Karnal 132001,Haryana. 
Tel. 033-22230410 

KOL Kolkata 
DDG (MS), Deport-9Clyde Row, Hasting, 
Kolkata 700022,West Bengal, Tel. 033-
22230409 

CHN Chennai 

ADG (Stores), Government Medical Store 
Depot, 37 Naval Hospital , Road, Post box 
No. 524,  
Chennai 600003, Tamil Nadu. Tel. 044-
25612923 

HYD Hyderabad 

Regional Director and In-charge, 
Government Medical Store Depot, S.R. 
Nagar, Behind ESI, Hospital Building, 
Hyderabad-600038 Tel. No. 040-
23706430 

GHY Guwahati 

CMO (NFSG), Government Medical 
Store Depot, Gopy Nath Nagar, Post A.K. 
Azad Road, Guwahati-781016.  
T.No. 0361-2471214 

NDL New Delhi 

DADG (MS), Government Medical Store 
Depot, C-4&5, Qutub Industrial Area, 
Behind Qutub Hotel, New Delhi-110016. 
T.No. 011-26862814 

 
 
All other terms in the tender will  remains unchanged 
 

 
--The End-- 

 


